

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5683/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 17/03/2011 in CRLR
No.2986/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

ROSHAN LAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

Date: 14/10/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Baldev Atreya,Adv.
Mr. Deepak Goel,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters immediately after
Diwali vacation. No further adjournment shall
be granted.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master